
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0720 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution-Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:7/26/2019 Transportation

On agenda: Final action:8/20/2019

Title: Adoption of Resolution Approving Amendment Number 2 to BOS Agreement 16-017, Department of
Transportation Agreement Number 160025, for Engineering Consulting Services with Quincy
Engineering Inc., in the Amount of $123,100, for a New Agreement Total of Not to Exceed $749,000,
for the Design of the Robinson Creek Bridge Replacement on Lambert Lane, County Road 123A,
Milepost 0.10 (Boonville Area)

Sponsors: Transportation

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution 19-228, 2. Agreement 16-071-A1, 3. Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopted and Chair is authorized to sign
same;

Board of Supervisors8/20/2019 1 Pass

Mendocino County Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

